Key Features (Per Card/8 Input)
 Support 8 tuners (DVB-S/S2/S2X or/and DVB-C/T/T2/ISDB-T) input; 1 U chassis optional for
1/2/3 cards maximum for 8/16/24 tuner input; Each tuner card are working independently with its
NMS and 1 GE Data port
 8 MPTS (8MPTS out thru bypassing) under Passthrough mode over UDP/RTP thru Data port,
unicast/multicast-Version 1
 2 MPTS out after multiplexing or 512 SPTS out switchable under Mux mode over UDP/RTP
thru Data port, unicast/multicast-Version 2

≤50W (2 cards inside)
≤75W (3 cards inside)
Order Guide
DX3908-8 8 FTADVB-S/S2/S2X Tuner Input, Version 1 or Version 2
DX3908-16 16 FTADVB-S/S2/S2X Tuner Input, Version 1 or Version 2
DX3908-24 24 FTADVB-S/S2/S2X Tuner Input, Version 1 or Version 2
DX3928-8 8 FTADVB-C/T/T2/ISDB-T Tuner Input, Version 1 or Version 2
DX3928-16 16 FTADVB-C/T/T2/ISDB-T Tuner Input, Version 1 or Version 2
DX3928-24 24 FTADVB-C/T/T2/ISDB-TTuner Input, Version 1 or Version 2